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SGAA:
Officers, Directors, and Committee Chairpersons

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES: 9313 East 63rd Street  |  Raytown, MO 64133  |  800.438-9581
www.SGAAOnline.com   | www.stainedglass.org   | headquarters@sgaaonline.com

Elected Officers 
President: Jerome Durr, 206 Marcellus St., Syracuse  NY 13204 315.428-1322 jrdurr0art@aol.com

1st Vice President: Sue Shea, 15 Commercial Drive, Hampden  MA 01036 800.883-5052 sue@stainedglassresources.com

2nd Vice President: Kathy Barnard, 1605 Locust St., Kansas City  MO 64108 816.472-4977 kathy@kathybarnardstudio.com

Financial Secretary: Al Priest, PO Box 612, East Bend  NC 27018 336.699-3421 alssg@yadtel.net

Treasurer: David Judson, 200 South Avenue 66, Los Angeles  CA 90042 800.445-8376 info@judsonstudios.com

Recording Secretary: Jennifer Banbury, PO Box 19397, Birmingham  AL 35219 205.942-4242 jennifer@maycoindustries.com

Board of Directors
Development Director: James Piercey, 1714 Acme St., Orlando  FL 32805 407.841-7594 jpstudios@aol.com

School Director: Robert Markert, 9023 Black Powder Lane, Louisville  KY 40228 502.231-5634 bobpatsy@bellsouth.net 

Jack Whitworth III, 104 Melody Lane, New Braunfels  TX 78130 800.318-0122 jack@whitworthstainedglass.com

Bill Klopsch, 4656 West Church St., Skokie  IL 60076 847.329-9369 bill@billklopschstainedglass.com

Diane Eissinger, 44290 Willis Rd., Belleville  MI 48111 734.699-9344 deissinger@comcast.net

Christopher Haynes, PO Box 67, Harmony  NC 26634 704.546-2687 ahstainglass@yadtel.net

Dennis Roberts, 1400 FM2093, Fredericksburg  TX 78624 800.259-1842 dr@ihsstudios.com

Steve Sussman, 109-10 180th Street, Jamaica  NY 11433 718.297-0228 steve@jsussmaninc.com

Committee Chairpersons
Architectural Art Glass: Andy Young, 142 Millsaps Ave., Jackson  MS 39202 601.353-2497 ayoung@pearlriverglass.com

By-Laws: James Piercey, 1714 Acme St., Orlando  FL 32805 407.841-7594 jpstudios@aol.com

Certification: Bill Klopsch, 4656 West Church St., Skokie  IL 60076 847.329-9369 bill@billklopschstainedglass.com

Conference: Cindy Whitworth, 104 Melody Lane, New Braunfels  TX 78130 800.318-0122 cwhitworth54@yahoo.com

Education: Robert Markert, 9023 Black Powder Lane, Louisville  KY 40228 502.231-5634 bobpatsy@bellsouth.net 

Ethics: Dennis Harmon, 410 Maple Ave., Nashville  TN 37210 800.326-2228 dennis@emmanuelstudio.com

Exhibits: Michael Zimmerman, 51 Tulsa St, Springfield MA 01118 413.783-2075 zimmy14@verizon.net

Health & Safety: Al Priest, PO Box 612, East Bend  NC 27018 336.699-3421 alssg@yadtel.net

Historical Studies: Robert Jones, 3512 Almanac Road, Tallahassee  FL 32309 850.656-1148 robertsenoj@gmail.com

Long-Range Planning: Jack Whitworth III, 104 Melody Lane, New Braunfels  TX 78130 800.318-0122 jack@whitworthstainedglass.com

Marketing: Dennis Harmon, 410 Maple Ave., Nashville  TN 37210 800.326-2228 dennis@emmanuelstudio.com

Membership: David Judson, 200 South Avenue 66, Los Angeles  CA 90042 800.445-8376 info@judsonstudios.com

Nominations:

Publications: Sue Shea, 15 Commercial Drive, Hampden  MA 01036 800.883-5052 sue@stainedglassresources.com

Restoration & Preservation: David Guarducci, 64 Stoney Brook, Great Barrington MA 01230 413.528-6287 guarduccistainedglassstudios@yahoo.com

SGAA HONOR ROLL
The lists below represent the living members elected to Honorary Member status, Life Member status, SGAA Fellow, and those
who have held the office of President of the Stained Glass Association of America.

Honorary Members
Thomas Buechner, Peter Gibson, Boyd Meadows

Life Members
William Blenko, Richard Hoover, Robert O. Jones

SGAA Fellows
Otto C. Winterich, E. Crosby Willet, James Helf, Gerhard Hiemer, John Kebrle, Truett George

Past Presidents of the Stained Glass Association of America
Truett George, Gunar Gruenke, Dennis Harmon, Gary Helf, James Helf, Gerhard Hiemer, John Kebrle, Elizabeth Perry, Paul Pickel, Kirk Weaver, Florence

Welborn, Jack Whitworth III, E. Crosby Willet, Otto C. Winterich, Andy Young 


